GREENSBORO'S BUILDING PERMIT REPORT

12011

Total Permits: Total Permit Fee: $35,149 Total Building Cost: $15,636,087

ADDRESS ISSUE DATE STATUS C/R SQ.FT. FEE COST OCC. APP. CONTRACTOR
7011 B ALBERTPICK RD 0 13-Jan-11 | Cc 1,500 $93 $20,000 BS AL TBK CONSTRUCTION, LLC
508 ARLINGTON ST 18-Jan-11 | 0 $87 $15,000 OT AL LAZER CONSTRUCTION CO.
408 A BANNER AVE 27401 19-Jan-11 | C 0 $87 $15,000 OT AL BARAN TELECOM, INC
3750 BATTLEGROUND AVE 27410 13-Jan-11 | C 378 $120 $28,000 SI MS FAIRWAY OUTDOOR ADVERTI
954 BESSEMER AVE 27405 14-Jan-11 | Cc 2,000 $108 $22,000 MR AL *** OWNER ***
2712 G BUCHANAN RD 28-Jan-11 | C 0 $87 $14,334 AP AL WILD BUILDING CONTRACTO
2712 H BUCHANAN RD 28-Jan-11 | C 0 $87 $14,334 AP AL WILD BUILDING CONTRACTO
2712 F BUCHANAN RD 28-Jan-11 | Cc 0 $87 $14,334 AP AL WILD BUILDING CONTRACTO
799 CASTLEWOOD DR 19-Jan-11 | Cc 4,236 $57 $4,270 AS AL DONAVAN DESIGN
3617 CLIFTON RD 18-Jan-11 | Cc 934 $78 $11,200 OT RW SMITH & JENNINGS INC
3626 P CLIFTON RD 20-Jan-11 | C 612 $51 $2,600 FO AB DDC CONSTRUCTION, INC
3634 P CLIFTON RD 20-Jan-11 | C 612 $51 $2,600 FO AB DDC CONSTRUCTION, INC
3637 P CLIFTON RD 27405 20-Jan-11 | Cc 918 $54 $3,900 FO AB DDC CONSTRUCTION, INC
3643 CLIFTON RD 27407 18-Jan-11 | Cc 1,838 $654 $233,316 AS NC DDC CONSTRUCTION, INC
3643 A CLIFTON RD 27407 18-Jan-11 | C 7,823 $271 $74219 BS NC DDC CONSTRUCTION, INC
3647 P CLIFTON RD 20-Jan-11 | C 612 $54 $3,900 FO AB DDC CONSTRUCTION, INC
3655 P CLIFTON RD 20-Jan-11 | Cc 918 $54 $3,900 FO AB DDC CONSTRUCTION, INC
6104 B CORPORATE PARK DR 27405 11-Jan-11 | Cc 4,715 $168 $51,330 FI AL COLLINS CONSTRUCTION
300 DOUGHERTY ST 27406 12-Jan-11 | C 1,600 $78 $29,500 ST AL TONY R SIMPKINS
4011 3H EIGHT BELLES LN 13-Jan-11 | Cc 1,410 $144 $34,250 AP NC C.1.P. CONSTRUCTION CO
4011 EIGHT BELLES LN 14-Jan-11 | Cc 33,849 $46 $1,000 SO NC C.1.P. CONSTRUCTION CO
4011 1D EIGHT BELLES LN 14-Jan-11 | Cc 1,410 $144 $34,250 AP NC C.1.P. CONSTRUCTION CO
4011 1A EIGHT BELLES LN 14-Jan-11 | C 1,410 $144 $34,250 AP NC C.I1.P. CONSTRUCTION CO
4011 1B EIGHT BELLES LN 14-Jan-11 | Cc 1,410 $144 $34,250 AP NC C.1.P. CONSTRUCTION CO
4011 1C EIGHT BELLES LN 14-Jan-11 | Cc 1,410 $144 $34,250 AP NC C.1.P. CONSTRUCTION CO
4011 1H EIGHT BELLES LN 14-Jan-11 | C 1,410 $144 $34,250 AP NC C.1.P. CONSTRUCTION CO
4011 1F EIGHT BELLES LN 14-Jan-11 | C 1,410 $144 $34,250 AP NC C.1.P. CONSTRUCTION CO
4011 2A EIGHT BELLES LN 14-Jan-11 | Cc 1,410 $144 $34,250 AP NC C.1.P. CONSTRUCTION CO
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ADDRESS ISSUE DATE STATUS C/R SQ.FT. FEE COST OCC. APP. CONTRACTOR

2426 S HOLDEN RD 27407 05-Jan-11 F C 0 $51 $2,006 AP RF KOURY CONSTRUCTION SERV
5417 Z HORNADAY RD 18-Jan-11 | C 0 $87 $15,000 OT AL LAZER CONSTRUCTION CO.
512 KIVETT DAIRY RD 21-Jan-11 | C 6,254 $57 $37,000 ED AL DIR CONSTRUCTION
1921 W LEE ST 27403 21-Jan-11 | C 0 $45 $1,000 TN TN **% OWNER ***

208 LITTLE SANTEE RD 27400 20-Jan-11 | C 1,440 $127 $32,500 BS NC **% OWNER ***

114 LUTHER ST 27401 25-Jan-11 | C 25 $63 $12,700 ED AD W L PLUMBING, LLC
200 MACY ST 27408 10-Jan-11 | C 0 $55 $1,000 DC MS ***% OWNER ***

6001 A W MARKET ST 14-Jan-11 | C 0 $63 $7,000 OT NC *** OWNER ***

423 W MEADOWVIEW RD 27406 12-Jan-11 | C 2,000 $93 $28,800 MR AL KOURY CONSTRUCTION SERV
4804 MYSTIC OAK DR 12-Jan-11 F C 0 $55 $1,000 DC MS *** OWNER ***

925 NEW GARDEN RD 27410 21-Jan-11 | C 2,500 $159 $145200 IN AL FLS ENERGY, INC

2708 H PATIO PL 19-Jan-11 | C 0 $48 $6,000 AP AL FABCO CONSTRUCTION
2708 G PATIO PL 19-Jan-11 | C 0 $48 $6,000 AP AL FABCO CONSTRUCTION
2708 E PATIO PL 19-Jan-11 | C 0 $48 $6,000 AP AL FABCO CONSTRUCTION
2708 F PATIO PL 19-Jan-11 | C 0 $48 $6,000 AP AL FABCO CONSTRUCTION
2708 B PATIO PL 19-Jan-11 | C 0 $48 $6,000 AP AL FABCO CONSTRUCTION
2708 C PATIO PL 19-Jan-11 | C 0 $48 $6,000 AP AL FABCO CONSTRUCTION
2708 A PATIO PL 19-Jan-11 | C 0 $48 $6,000 AP AL FABCO CONSTRUCTION
2708 D PATIO PL 19-Jan-11 | C 0 $48 $6,000 AC AL FABCO CONSTRUCTION
2710 D PATIO PL 19-Jan-11 | C 0 $48 $6,000 AP AL FABCO CONSTRUCTION
2710 E PATIO PL 19-Jan-11 | C 0 $48 $6,000 AP AL FABCO CONSTRUCTION
2710 F PATIO PL 19-Jan-11 | C 0 $48 $6,000 AP AL FABCO CONSTRUCTION
2710 G PATIO PL 19-Jan-11 | C 0 $48 $6,000 AP AL FABCO CONSTRUCTION
2710 H PATIO PL 19-Jan-11 | C 0 $48 $6,000 AP AL FABCO CONSTRUCTION
2710 C PATIO PL 19-Jan-11 | C 0 $48 $6,000 AP AL FABCO CONSTRUCTION
2710 A PATIO PL 19-Jan-11 | C 0 $48 $6,000 AP AL FABCO CONSTRUCTION
2710 B PATIO PL 19-Jan-11 | C 0 $48 $6,000 AP AL FABCO CONSTRUCTION
2712 A PATIO PL 19-Jan-11 | C 0 $48 $6,000 AP AL FABCO CONSTRUCTION
2712 B PATIO PL 19-Jan-11 | C 0 $48 $6,000 AP AL FABCO CONSTRUCTION
2712 C PATIO PL 19-Jan-11 | C 0 $48 $6,000 AP AL FABCO CONSTRUCTION
2712 D PATIO PL 19-Jan-11 | C 0 $48 $6,000 AP AL FABCO CONSTRUCTION
2804 PINECROFT RD 27407 12-Jan-11 | C 0 $60 $9,000 BS DM Al DEMOLITION
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$1,000
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WILLIAMS CONSTRUCTION C
Tenant Permit

LAZER CONSTRUCTION CO.
PHILLIPS MANAGEMENT GRO
Tenant Permit

*** OWNER ***

GAP BUILDERS, INC

R P MURRAY INC

SAMET CORPORATION
RENTENBACH CONSTRUCTOR
RENTENBACH CONSTRUCTOR
*ax OWNER ***

x4k QWNER ***

*** OWNER ***

ECM BEACH CORPORATION

J G CORAM CO INC

Collins & Galyon General Contr
*** OWNER ***

*** OWNER ***

MICHAEL SEQUIN

*x% QWNER ***

WADE JURNEY HOMES
Classic Construction of NC
BRUTON CONSTRUCTION
KOEHLER FAMILY ENTERPRIS
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E BARTON ST 27407

BRIAR RUN DR
CAROLINA ST 27401
CAVALIER TER 27408
CEDAR KNOLL CT 27407
CHESTNUT RIDGE DR 27358
CLIFTON RD

CLIFTON RD

CLIFTON RD

CLIFTON RD

COLONIAL AVE 27408
DAYBREAK SQ
DOGWOOD DR 27403
DOGWOOD DR 27410
ELAM AVE 27408

ELM RIDGE LN 27408
ELMWOOD DR 27408
ELWELL AVE 27405
FIFTH AVE 27405
FOLKSTONE DR 27403
FOUNTAIN MANOR DR
FOXFIRE DR 27410
FREDERICK RD 27455
GOLDFIELD CT 27455
GREENBROOK DR 27408
GUEST ST 27405
HEWITT ST 27405
HOMEWOOD AVE 27403
JARMAN DR

JOYCE ST 27405
KENWOOD CT 27410
LEAF LN 27405

ISSUE DATE STATUS C/R
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27-Jan-11
26-Jan-11
31-Jan-11
18-Jan-11
20-Jan-11
11-Jan-11
26-Jan-11
25-Jan-11
10-Jan-11
31-Jan-11
18-Jan-11
26-Jan-11
31-Jan-11
19-Jan-11
18-Jan-11
21-Jan-11
24-Jan-11
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$124
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$60
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$60
$70
$51
$84
$336
$120
$48
$61
$90
$76
$218
$103
$45
$67
$70
$55

COST OCC. APP. CONTRACTOR

$2,500
$149,130
$1,000
$15,310
$12,000
$6,990
$74,090
$74,090
$74,090
$74,090
$35,626
$8,500
$2,000
$25,400
$5,700
$32,993
$6,200
$6,296
$5,000
$15,028
$134,000
$25,600
$1,600
$3,000
$18,000
$9,263
$51,737
$18,000
$0
$4,795
$5,710
$0
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FR
FR
FR
FR
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oT
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FR
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AL
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RS
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AD
AB
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RP
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AL
MS

TIM CAUSEY GRADING & DEM
WINDSOR INVESTMENTS, LLC
*x% QWNER ***

LEON WOOD GENERAL CONT
ALBAN E WILLIAMS
KOEHLER FAMILY ENTERPRIS
DDC CONSTRUCTION, INC
DDC CONSTRUCTION, INC
DDC CONSTRUCTION, INC
DDC CONSTRUCTION, INC

G E TUCKER CONSTRUCTION
*3% OWNER ***

**% OWNER ***

HOFFMAN BUILT INC

*x% QWNER ***

HOME DEPOT AT HOME SERVI
**% OWNER ***

KOEHLER FAMILY ENTERPRIS
TOUCH FROM ABOVE

JAMES GRIFFON

BUILDERS MD, LLC
PARADISE DECKING

*x% OWNER ***

ACORN CONSTRUCTION, INC
**% OWNER ***

HOUSING GREENSBORO, INC
DDC CONSTRUCTION, INC
DISASTER ONE

TRADITION HOMES, LLC
KOEHLER FAMILY ENTERPRIS
KOEHLER FAMILY ENTERPRIS
**% OWNER ***
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ADDRESS
MADISON AVE 27403

MADISON AVE 27410
MARKET ST 0

MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR
MAYFLOWER DR 27403
MENDENHALL ST 27401
MOORESVILLE RD
NOTTING HILL CT 27408
OAKGATE DR 0
OCONNOR ST 27406
OLIVER DR 27406
PARK AVE 27405
PEBBLE DR 27410
PENNOAK CT 27407
PINELAND ST 27407
PROVINCE SPRING CIR
RIDGE HAVEN RD 27405
ROBIN HOOD DR 27408
ROCKING CT

ROCKING CT
SMOKETREE DR 27410
SPYGLASS CT 27410
STARMOUNT DR 27403
STAUNTON DR 27410
SUNRISE VALLEY DR 27405
SYDNEY SHORES CT
SYDNEY SHORES CT
SYDNEY SHORES CT
SYDNEY SHORES CT
SYLVAN RD 27403
SYLVAN RD 27403
TRADERS WAY 27407

13-Jan-11
18-Jan-11
26-Jan-11
24-Jan-11
26-Jan-11
19-Jan-11
21-Jan-11
05-Jan-11
06-Jan-11
18-Jan-11
27-Jan-11
27-Jan-11
25-Jan-11
24-Jan-11
03-Jan-11
24-Jan-11
05-Jan-11
26-Jan-11
31-Jan-11
31-Jan-11
10-Jan-11
21-Jan-11
27-Jan-11
04-Jan-11
21-Jan-11
27-Jan-11
27-Jan-11
27-Jan-11
27-Jan-11
04-Jan-11
13-Jan-11
25-Jan-11

ISSUE DATE STATUS C/R

R

T »® ® X »® X X X LV X X X X XL X XV ML X XLV XLV X XL XV XV XLV XV XUV XUV XUV XUV XU

SQ. FT.

o O o o o

360

3,875
2,891

o O o o o

187

1,736
1,736

364
3,100
560
1,632

o O o o o o

FEE
$216

$103
$55
$66
$109
$228
$541
$817
$622
$67
$123
$48
$151
$48
$57
$51
$54
$100
$45
$45
$91
$105
$66
$112
$231
$45
$45
$45
$45
$58
$262
$91

COST OCC. APP. CONTRACTOR

$61,889
$20,000
$1,000
$7,600
$19,659
$74,000
$176,890
$238,160
$175,520
$5,000
$26,760
$1,550
$39,750
$1,440
$5,000
$2,805
$4,000
$15,600
$0

$0
$17,439
$21,000
$12,500
$20,000
$57,469
$0

$0

$0

$0
$4,000
$100,000
$12,500

FR
FR
MH
TH
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
DK
FR
FR
AC
FR
oT
FR
FR
TH
TH
FR
FR
FR
DK
FR
TH
TH
TH
TH
FR
FR
FR

AL
AL
PL
AL
AL
AD
NC
NC
NC
AB
DK
RF
AL
AB
AL
RW
AL
AL
NC
NC
AL
AD
AD
AD
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
AL
AL
AL

THOMAS HOBSON BUILDER, |
ACORN CONSTRUCTION, INC
TONY'S MOBILE SERVICE
BRYANT FRAZIER CONSTRUC
SELECT CHOICE BUILDERS, IN
RICHARDSON HOME

GARY JOBE BUILDER, INC
TRADITION HOMES, LLC
WINDSOR INVESTMENTS, LLC
KOEHLER FAMILY ENTERPRIS
PARADISE DECKING

*3% OWNER ***

BUILDING DIMENSIONS, INC
*** OWNER ***

*x% QWNER ***

WILLIAMS CONSTRUCTION C
**% OWNER ***

H E HOOVER BUILDERS
SHUGART ENTERPRISES, LLC
SHUGART ENTERPRISES, LLC
JLB REMODELING, INC

*** OWNER ***

*x% OWNER ***

KEVIN JONES DESIGN-BUILD,
HABITAT FOR HUMANITY
PRECEPT CONSTRUCTION LLC
PRECEPT CONSTRUCTION LLC
PRECEPT CONSTRUCTION LLC
PRECEPT CONSTRUCTION LLC
TAMARA SHANEY

CHANEY FRYE PROPERTIES

D JOHNSON CONSTRUCTION

Tuesday, February 01, 2011
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1415
1804
200

3508
1014
3401
1706
406

406

3602
3710
3715
4807
4818

ADDRESS
VANCE ST 27406

WALKER AVE 27403
WENTWORTH DR 27408
WHITWORTH DR
WILLARD ST 27405
WILLOW GROVE CT
WILLOW WICK DR
WOODLAWN AVE 27401
WOODLAWN AVE 27401
WYNNEWOOD DR 27408
WYNNEWOOD DR 27408
WYNTERHALL WAY
YELLOW LOCUST DR 0
YELLOW LOCUST DR 0

ISSUE DATE STATUS C/R

05-Jan-11
13-Jan-11
14-Jan-11
04-Jan-11
27-Jan-11
25-Jan-11
28-Jan-11
13-Jan-11
24-Jan-11
28-Jan-11
26-Jan-11
06-Jan-11
24-Jan-11
24-Jan-11

E
|
|

R

T X VW XV XV XV XMV XUV XV XUV W XV T

SQ. FT.
0

0
0
2,672
1,100
1,835
3,976
286
192
100

1,488
1,640

FEE
$45

$57
$148
$593
$76
$358
$752
$232
$88
$112
$91
$392
$365
$313

COST OCC. APP. CONTRACTOR

$500
$5,000
$40,000
$167,390
$14,300
$150,000
$236,500
$73,000
$12,000
$25,000
$15,000
$160,000
$92,350
$76,900

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
RG
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

RS
AL
AL
NC
AL
AD
NC
AD
AD
AL
AL
RP
NC
NC

*** OWNER ***

*** OWNER ***

CARY RECONSTRUCTION CO.
WADE JURNEY HOMES
STUART ELIUM

BLUE RIDGE GENERAL CONT
D STONE BUILDERS, INC
ACORN CONSTRUCTION, INC
ACORN CONSTRUCTION, INC
NEW HORIZON CONSTRUCTIO
Paul T Bonino

BOYET BUILDERS, LLC
WADE JURNEY HOMES
WADE JURNEY HOMES

Tuesday, February 01, 2011
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